mahindra LIFESPACES

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN : L45200MH1999PLC118949

1st November, 2023

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Services, Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Listing: <u>http://listing.bseindia.com</u>	Listing: <u>https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/</u>

Re:				
Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN	
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018	

Dear Sirs/ Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of Folio share(s)		Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
_	1 BHAGWATI PRASAD BAGARIA KUSUM B BAGARIA	14	40021035	5086	5087	101699	101712
		28		653305	653305	162141377	162141404
2	PRANAV SURESH JASANI SURESH KANTILAL JASANI	30	40391215	109857	109859	3230173	3230202
	HEMAXI PARAS MEHTA PARAS CHIMANLAL MEHTA	14	41077174	539833	539833	9010040	9010053
4	AMY JAL PARVEZ JAL	33	40577971	201811	201814	4545479	4545511
-	PARAS CHIMANLAL MEHTA	5	41077182	539834	539834	9010070	9010074
		10		658072	658072	162502177	162502186

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

September 04, 2023

96731089

Kusum Bagaria 31 / 33 Bagaria House Dr M B Velkar Street Mumbai 400002.

To, KFin Technologies Ltd. Unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.



Reference: MAD/STAT/MLSD/17849A/14317873 Dt.: 16/08/2022 MAD/STAT/MLSD/17849B/14317876 Dt.: 16/08/2022

Subject : Name Deletion cum Duplicate Shares - Folio No : 40021035 - Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is with reference to your above mentioned letters regarding the captioned subject.

This is with reference to shares held jointly by Bhagwati Prasad Bagaria & Kusum B Bagaria in the company under the Folio No. 40021035.

As informed by me earlier that the first shareholder Mr. Bhagwati Prasad Bagaria has deceased on November 16,2014.

Hence, I the undersigned being the joint holder, request you to delete the name of the deceased shareholder and transfer the shares in the name of the surviving shareholder.

However, as also informed earlier, that I am unable to find the original Share Certificates of the above shares, hence request you to kindly issue Duplicate Share Certificates as well.

As per the requirements mentioned in your above referenced letters with the process for Name Deletion and Duplicate Shares, please find enclosed herewith all the required relevant documents.

Copy of the letter is attached for your quick reference. I have also ticked in the letter copy, all the required documents that have been attached herewith.

Kindly go through the same and do the needful at the earliest.

In case of any queries/clarifications request you to kindly contact me on my mobile no. 9833916320 or email on kusumbbagaria@gmail.com, to avoid any further delays.

MLSD SHO5/SHOG

Thanks & Regards,

K. Bagans

KUSUM BAGARIA





From: PRANAV SURESH JASANI 102, RIVIERA, GANDHIGRAM ROAD, JUHU, MUMBAI-400 049. Date: 09/10/2023

To, KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LTD MUMBAI.

UNIT : MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD Ref :FOLIO NO :40391215 SUB :1)LOSS OF SHARES

Dear Sir.

With reference to the above I the undersign hereby would like to bring to your kind notice that I am holding 90 shares in the above mentioned company in the above Folio and the bonus share certificate for 60 shares are in my pocession and the share certificate for 30 shares could not be traced inspite of my best and diligent efforts, so ! would request you to please send me the procedure for Duplicate Share Certificates The KYC is updated and confirmed by your e-mail dated 17-02-2023, the copy of the same is enclosed for your ready reference. Your early reply will be highly appreciated.

Thanking You Yours Faithfully

PRANAV SURESH JASANI SURESH KANTILAL JASANI

Just K. Jesnin



. 病



24364 12492

MLSU SHO3

0PT \$= 11 & ۰. ۱. ۱. • SHOS GNO 10/23-From Hemaxi Paras Mehra 9942221 Persons Chimanial Mehra 56248952 All, Narnithruga Behins Grandhi Mkr M.G. Road, Conatherpone Mumbai 400 075. Tp KFin Technologies P.U.S. Mumboii. 4 Kyc Moderion Loss of shares Dear Sirs. Ref - Physical Shope Cartipicate Mahingha Life spaces. Folio No - 410 77174 We enclose here with KYC form capy of Sharre Centificate with Merhindra Parkie No -No. of Shones Cert. No. 658071 28 162502149 15 162502176 MUSI "We request you to Du The 6 Jame. 51007 KAL · form given 22 espt RIS-LETTER Thanking you 58:00 3-1: OCT 2023 INWARD NO: yours trelly Hyderabad An P. nehlte Hemoxif. Nehray Paras C. Mehty

Resending on 23/10/2028

KFin Technologies Limited

Selenium Tower-B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli Financial District, Hyderabad - 500032 Fax: 040-23001153 e-mail: einward.ris@kfintech.com, Toll Free No. : 1800-309-4001

Ref:MLSD/23926A/ASIF0505

Υ.

Dt.:12/10/2023

PARVEZ JAL BANOO MANOR DADYSETH 2ND CROSS LANE CHOWPATTY MUMBAI 400007

.

96750011



9942230

Dear Sir/Madam Unit: MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD Sub: RECEIPT OF IB AND AFFIDAVIT FOR ISSUE OF DUP SECURITIES Folio or DP ID/Client ID: 40577971

Greetings from KFIN Technologies!!

We acknowledge the receipt of your request with regards to the above subject matter.

As per the submitted documents, please find the below observations and kindly execute the below documents for further processing of your request.

 Self-attested copy of PAN card and address proof of Witnesses. Both the witnesses should not be same and not related to the shareholder(s)

We are returning all your documents, and we request you to kindly resubmit along with the mentioned documents for further processing of your request.

Thanking you and assuring our best services all time.

Best Regards, KFin Technologies Limited SHAIK ASIF Corporate Registry Investor Support Centre : https://ris.kfintech.com/clientservices/isc Open Demat a/c : https://ipo.kfintech.com/signIn



- -- 1

1.17 Con & 20/10/23 From Chiman Jal Mehta Paran A/6, Navnitknepg Behind Gundhi MKt. 36749949 M.G. Road, Cohatkopen 2 Mumbai 400 07 TO KFin Technologies P. Lt.S. Unit : ML/SD, Mumbai Karvy Selenium Tower B) Mumberi. Loss of Original s/a f KMa Fallo No. 410777182 Dear Sirs. Ref: Physical Shone Certificale Morbindson L itespaces. of 9 enclose herew; The Kyc forms with copy of Shane Certificate Mahingha Lifespaces. with No. of Shares Cent. No. Folio No. 658072 6 10. 0162502177 0167502186 te g request you to dema MUSD ount is Same juen in yo us 3403 BCHNOLOGIES 55P2r 58P2 1: DCT 2023 yo Lers INWARD NO: Hyderaba Paras Mehton